
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00074, Virginia

R Minor Arterial - Other
US-91  1.0 Mi. SE of Jct I-15

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,070

 2,035
 2,159

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 1,051

 1,039
 1,081

 1,019

 996
 1,079

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 2,079 2,671 2,540

SE DIR - - - - 1,024 1,185 1,187

NW DIR - - - - 1,055 1,486 1,353

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1,917 2,642 2,033 1,978 2,166 2,477 2,795

947 1,470 997 947 1,068 1,194 1,411

970 1,172 1,036 1,031 1,098 1,283 1,384

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1,862 1,764 1,830 1,878 2,120 2,390 2,577

972 859 874 946 1,033 1,154 1,274

890 905 956 932 1,087 1,236 1,303

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

1,706 1,743 1,673 1,872 1,957 2,196 2,226

902 835 812 909 967 1,076 1,129

804 908 861 963 990 1,120 1,097

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

1,651 1,705 1,777 1,884 2,023 2,320 -

806 824 868 944 1,000 1,087 -

845 881 909 940 1,023 1,233 -

MADW 1,784 1,964 1,828 1,903 2,069 2,411 2,535

STDEV 126 453 151 50 82 178 234

DAYFAC 1.16 1.05 1.13 1.09 1.00 0.86 0.82

September 2011
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